30 September 2018 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:15:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age

1 AKSAKAL(1) 5yogrh
2 SINANLI(6) 4yogrh
3 GOZ AGRISI(7) 5yochm
4 KAVZAN(5) 6yogrh
5 KUZEN(2) Syogrh
6 DEDEGAV(4) 5yogrh
7 BESSEY(3) 7yo grm

8 UMUTREIS(©) 4yochh

9 TEZAYAK(8)  4yogrh

1.)43.000 t
1.)6.450 ¢
Sire Dam

CAS- TANY(Z 60
BILGIN- AYBENZ 56
TIKI TORK KU (US) - SADE 55
SURVELICAN - MS VELIS 56
SARUHANAGA - BERKSAR 57
BILGIN - KIZLARKZI 56
TAMERNOGLU - SEKERPARE 58
TOSUR- ZBHRAYILDZI 54
SABURAY - ILKECAN 54

Race Result
Condition 4/DHOW
2)17.200 ¢
2)2580 %
Weight Jockey
H.KARATAS BUR. TEMELKURAN
ASOZEN SER. ZABUN
H.CiZIK AHM AYDOGDI
MS.BADISOGLU  ENI. BADISOGLU
H.KAPLAN UGU. KAZANCI
G.KOCAKAYA DEN. KURTEL
MKAYA ETH. KAYA
GOK BEKTAS DAL. PAVMUKCI
G.YILDIZ BIL. A/CI

Pick(1) :1,05 b, Quinella(1/6) 4,75 b, Exacta(1/6) 7,00 b, Trifecta(1/6/7) :11,57

Owner

Y.DEMRKIRAN

TTASAR

O.GUNDOGDI

O.F.TASDELEN

SER GOKGE
S.TASBEK
E.CESME
O.GUNDUZ

SCIFTCI

58 kg, 60 kg,

3.)8.600 ¢
3)1.290 ¢

Trainer

2.08.78

2.09.58

2.09.86

2.10.08

2.10.27

2.11.26

2.12.02

2.13.72

2.16.39

Time Win
1,05 47.25(1)

580 10.96(4)
995 4.91(6)
525 10.98(3)
905 6.97(5)
15,95 2.82(7)
430 14.66(2)
16,70 0.93(8)

51,50 052(9)

istanbul Racecourse (75th Day)

1900 Turf
4.)4.300 v
4.)645¢
PSF St Margin
4 5 Lengths
8  2Lengths
7 1,5 Lengths
6
1
9
2
5 2 Lengths
3

Late Start RT
91

71

60

58

72

31

88

32

32



